East Daviess County Water Association

FOR_ Portions of Daviess, Hancock & Ohio Counties

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO.

12 Revised

1

SHEET NO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C.KY.NO.__1

(Name of Utility)
11" Revised SHEET NO. 1
Monthly Rates
5/8" x 3/4" Meter
First 2,000 gallons $19.68 Minimum Bill M
Next 4,000 gallons 0.00717 per gallon
Next 44,000 gallons 0.00608 per gallon
All Over 50,000 gallons 0.00528 per gallon
3/4" Meter
First 3,000 gallons $26.85 Minimum Bill
Next 3,000 gallons 0.00717 per gallon
Next 44,000 gallons 0.00608 per gallon
All Over 50,000 gallons 0.00528 per gallon
1" Meter
First 6,000 gallons $48.36 Minimum Bill
Next 44,000 gallons 0.00608 per gallon
All Over 50,000 gallons 0.00528 per gallon
11/2" Meter
First 10,000 gallons $72.68 Minimum Bill
Next 40,000 gallons 0.00608 per gallon
All Over 50,000 gallons 0.00528 per gallon
2" Meter
First 20,000 gallons $133.48 Minimum Bill
Next 30,000 gallons 0.00608 per gallon
All Over 50,000 gallons 0.00528 per gallon
Leak Adjustment Rate . $0.00418 per gallon
Wholesale Rate $0.00348 per gallon
v
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